ENCLOSURES
Page
14
W WSM SHEET STEEL ENCLOSURES WITH MOUNTING PLATE FOR WALL MOUNTING
WSM
W SCHRACK-INFO
• Delivery contents:
Complete enclosure with mounting plate and fixing material,  Blank flange with gasket

KS
Compact enclosure
Type key
Height Width Depth
K S . . . . . .
Design
0
1
2
3
=
=
=
=
single leaf, incl. mounting plate
single leaf, w/o mounting plate
double leaf, incl. mounting plate
double leaf, w/o. mounting plate
20001800 20001800 1800 1800 1800 1800
500
400400
500
400400 400
400 400
600
400
500
300 300
500
500
10001000
600 8001200 1600
10001000 1200 1600 600 800
KS201050
KS201040
KS181040
KS201052
KS201042
KS181042
KS181242
KS186040
KS181642
KS181252
KS186030
S 88030
KS181652
2000 20002000 2000
300 300
500
400 400
600
400 400
500 500
600 600
600 8001200 1600
KS206030
KS208030
KS208050
KS206040
KS208040
KS208060
KS201242 KS201642
KS201252 KS201652KS201262 KS201662
1600 1600 16001600 1600
400
300 300 300
400 400400
300 300
400
1000 600 8001000 1200
KS161040
KS161030 KS166030 KS168030
KS166040 KS168040KS161042